
 
 

Plan Holder’s List 

Project: RFP HOMER HARBOR SYSTEM 4 REPLACEMENT 
Pre-Proposal Conference: Friday, October 3, 2025 @ 10:00 am 
Port & Harbor Conference Room 
RFPs/RFQs/RFIs Due: FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2025 @ 4:00 P.M. 
Bid Opening: NA 
Addendums Issued: ONE

 

 
Company Contact Address City St Zip Phone Email 

The Plans Room Melanie Anderson 4831 Old Seward Hwy Anchorage AK 99503 907-563-2029 mail@theplansroom.com 

Fairbanks AGC  3750 Bonita St Fairbanks AK 99701 907-452-1809 ageplans@agcak.org 

AGC of Alaska  8005 Schoon St Anchorage AK 99518 888-745-9275 agcplans@gmail.com 

Ballard Marine 
Construction 

 
Jaycie Ellis 

 
727 S 27th St 

 
Washougal 

 
WA 

 
98671 

 
866-7826750 

 
Estimating@ballardmc.com 

Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell PO Box 2486 Clackamas OR 97015 503-650-0148 brie@plancenter.com 

Turnagain Marine 
Construction 

 
Chris Nielsen 

 
5050 Cordova St Suite 200 

 
Anchorage 

 
AK 

 
99501 

907- 891- 
5499 

 
cnielsen@turnagain.us 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Katie LaBorde 700 South Riverside Drive Seattle WA 98108 206-744-5958 Estimating@pacificpile.com 

Marine Floats LLC Eric Wanner 313 East F Street Tacoma WA 98421 253-921-5359 ewanner@marinefloats.com 

Shannon & Wilson, Inc.  Kyle Brennan 5430 Fairbanks Street , Suite 3 Anchorage AK 99518 907-561-2120 Anchorage.Marketing@shanwil.com 
 
Knik Construction Co 

Estimating 
Department 

 
6520 Kulis Drive 

 
Anchorage 

 
AK 

 
99502 

 
907-245-1865 

 
knikbids@lynden.com 

Transpac Marinas Inc Joel Conijn 702 R  Avenue  Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-8888 joelc@transpacmarinas.com 

Duwamish Services  Stewart Willis  7421 5th Avenue South Seattle  WA 98108 206-644-5088 Stwartw@duwamishservices.com 

Builders Exchange of 
Washington 

Tina Spah 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett  WA 98201 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 

Alaska industrial Electric 
LLC 

Alex Trieweiler PO Box 2905 Homer  AK 99603 907-399-1037 alextrieweiler@gmail.com 

RT CASEY LLC Zachary Casey 121 Jarrell Drive Belle Chasse LA 70037 269-998-2249 kthompson@rtcasey.com 

Alaska Harbors 
Consulting, LLC 

Kimberly Nielsen/Ben 
Haight 

 Anchorage AK   alaskaharbors@gmail.com or 
Benjamin.Haight@respec.com  
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